

BID ANALYSIS

**CENTRAL FLORIDA EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY
SR 408 & 429 AIR CONDITIONER REPLACEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. 001247, PROJECT NO. 599-732A**

KENYON & PARTNERS, INC.

AIR MECHANICAL & SERVICE CORP.

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101-1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 31,363.00	\$31,363.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$87,500.00
102-1	1	LS	Maintenance of Traffic	\$ 32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$12,000.00
999-1	1	LS	Dean Mainline	\$ 106,892.00	\$106,892.00	\$ 107,583.00	\$107,583.00
999-2	1	LS	Forest Lake Mainline	\$ 47,162.00	\$47,162.00	\$ 28,644.00	\$28,644.00
999-3	7	EA	Toll Booth Type 1	\$ 11,690.00	\$81,830.00	\$ 17,297.28	\$121,080.96
999-4	1	EA	Toll Booth Type 2	\$ 10,264.00	\$10,264.00	\$ 7,979.00	\$7,979.00
999-5	4	EA	Toll Booth Type 3	\$ 10,264.00	\$41,056.00	\$ 12,078.25	\$48,313.00
999-6	2	EA	Ramp Plaza Type A	\$ 9,980.00	\$19,960.00	\$ 10,413.00	\$20,826.00
999-7	6	EA	Ramp Plaza Type B	\$ 10,692.00	\$64,152.00	\$ 15,432.33	\$92,593.98
999-8	7	EA	Ramp Plaza Type C	\$ 11,119.00	\$77,833.00	\$ 20,242.57	\$141,697.99
999-9	1	EA	Ramp Plaza Type D	\$ 11,119.00	\$11,119.00	\$ 14,396.00	\$14,396.00
999-10	2	EA	Ramp Plaza Type E	\$ 9,552.00	\$19,104.00	\$ 17,193.00	\$34,386.00
999-11	N/A	N/A	Work Order Allowance	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
999-12	N/A	N/A	Allowance for Disputes Review Board	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 592,735.00		\$ 766,999.93